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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΟΚΡΑΤΙΑ           
ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑ ΗΠΕΙΡΟΥ

ΓΡΑΦΕΙΟ ΤΥΠΟΥ

Ιωάννινα, 2 Ιουνίου 2006
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ ΝΟΜΟΥ 3299/04 ΤΟΥ 2006 (ΑΠΟ 1/1/06 ΕΩΣ 30/5/06)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΑΡΤΑ

	Α/Α
	ΝΟΜΟΣ
	ΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ 
	ΥΨΟΣ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΗΣ 
	ΕΠΙΧΟΡΗΓΗΣΗ
	ΕΠΙΔ.LEASING 
	ΝΕΕΣ ΘΕΣΕΙΣ
	ΝΕΕΣ ΚΛΙΝΕΣ

	1
	ΜΕΤΑΠΟΙΗΣΗ 
	5
	4049900
	1959718,5
	0
	12
	0

	2
	ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΝΗΣ 
	3
	4195431,28
	1878093,07
	0
	20
	0

	3
	ΤΟΥΡΙΣΜΟΣ
	1
	626138
	301798
	0
	10
	30

	4
	ΠΑΡ.ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ
	1
	1464870
	732435
	0
	15
	0

	 
	ΣΥΝΟΛΑ
	10
	10336339,28
	4872044,57
	0
	57
	30

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΘΕΣΠΡΩΤΙΑ 

	Α/Α
	ΝΟΜΟΣ
	ΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ 
	ΥΨΟΣ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΗΣ 
	ΕΠΙΧΟΡΗΓΗΣΗ
	ΕΠΙΔ.LEASING 
	ΝΕΕΣ ΘΕΣΕΙΣ
	ΝΕΕΣ ΚΛΙΝΕΣ

	1
	ΜΕΤΑΠΟΙΗΣΗ 
	2
	2660853
	1463469,15
	0
	1
	0

	2
	ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΝΗΣ 
	2
	2420229,22
	1257932
	0
	4
	0

	3
	ΤΟΥΡΙΣΜΟΣ
	3
	5019748,09
	2572345,98
	0
	19
	128

	4
	ΠΑΡ.ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	ΣΥΝΟΛΑ
	7
	10100830,31
	5293747,13
	0
	24
	128

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ

	Α/Α
	ΝΟΜΟΣ
	ΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ 
	ΥΨΟΣ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΗΣ 
	ΕΠΙΧΟΡΗΓΗΣΗ
	ΕΠΙΔ.LEASING 
	ΝΕΕΣ ΘΕΣΕΙΣ
	ΝΕΕΣ ΚΛΙΝΕΣ

	1
	ΜΕΤΑΠΟΙΗΣΗ 
	14
	10814748,42
	4975738,03
	442787
	66
	0

	2
	ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΝΗΣ 
	7
	1791984,15
	847139,12
	0
	2
	0

	3
	ΤΟΥΡΙΣΜΟΣ
	4
	2403748,83
	1282931,75
	0
	14
	62

	4
	ΠΑΡ.ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ
	1
	1998000
	1098900
	0
	0
	0

	 
	ΣΥΝΟΛΑ
	26
	17008481,4
	8204708,9
	442787
	82
	62

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑ

	Α/Α
	ΝΟΜΟΣ
	ΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ 
	ΥΨΟΣ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΗΣ 
	ΕΠΙΧΟΡΗΓΗΣΗ
	ΕΠΙΔ.LEASING 
	ΝΕΕΣ ΘΕΣΕΙΣ
	ΝΕΕΣ ΚΛΙΝΕΣ

	1
	ΜΕΤΑΠΟΙΗΣΗ 
	2
	3932000
	1969400
	0
	8
	0

	2
	ΠΡΩΤΟΓΕΝΗΣ 
	3
	1301950
	695052,5
	0
	2
	0

	3
	ΤΟΥΡΙΣΜΟΣ
	2
	1509330,73
	736188,43
	0
	16
	33

	4
	ΠΑΡ.ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΩΝ
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	ΣΥΝΟΛΑ
	7
	6743280,73
	3400640,93
	0
	26
	33

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ΣΥΝΟΛΟΝ ΑΙΤΗΣΕΩΝ ΥΠΑΓΩΓΩΝ ΕΤΟΥΣ 2006(ΑΠΟ 1/1/06 ΕΩΣ 30/6/06)

	Α/Α
	ΝΟΜΟΣ
	ΑΙΤΗΣΕΙΣ 
	ΥΨΟΣ ΕΠΕΝΔΥΣΗΣ 
	ΕΠΙΧΟΡΗΓΗΣΗ
	ΕΠΙΔ.LEASING 
	ΝΕΕΣ ΘΕΣΕΙΣ
	ΝΕΕΣ ΚΛΙΝΕΣ

	1
	ΑΡΤΑ
	10
	10336339,28
	4872044,57
	0
	57
	30

	2
	ΘΕΣΠΡΩΤΙΑ
	7
	10100830,31
	5293747,13
	0
	24
	128

	3
	ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΑ
	26
	17008481,4
	8204708,9
	442787
	82
	62

	4
	ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑ
	7
	6743280,73
	3400640,93
	0
	26
	33

	 
	ΣΥΝΟΛΑ
	50
	44188931,72
	21771141,53
	442787
	189
	253
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